



BBQ DINNER

SERVES 4-6

Smoked Brisket, Smoked Sausage, Mac 'n' Cheese,
Family Garden Salad, Apple Pie

REHEATING INSTRUCTIONS FOR YOUR DINNER

Smoked Brisket

Conventional Oven

Preheat oven to 350° F, remove from packaging, and transfer to an ovenproof dish and cover with foil. Place in preheated oven for 20 minutes. Serve immediately.

Smoked Sausage

Conventional Oven

Preheat oven to 350° F, remove from packaging, and transfer to an ovenproof dish and cover with foil. Place in preheated oven for 20 minutes. Serve immediately.

Mac 'n' Cheese

Conventional Oven

Preheat oven to 350° F, remove from packaging, and transfer to an ovenproof dish. Place in preheated oven for 20 minutes. Serve immediately.

Microwave

Remove from packaging and transfer to a microwave-safe dish. Cover with plastic wrap. Heat on medium power for approximately 2 minutes. Stir. Heat for an additional 2 minutes. Serve immediately.

INGREDIENTS

Smoked Brisket

Beef Brisket, water, seasoning (salt, spices, garlic powder, brown sugar, onion powder, paprika, sugar, mustard, garlic juice, vinegar), salt, sodium phosphate

Smoked Sausage - Original

Pork, beef, water, garlic powder, sugar, black pepper, cure salt (salt, sodium nitrite, red 3, and less than 1% glycerin added to prevent caking), paprika (paprika and less than 2% silicon dioxide), red pepper, and sodium erythorbate.

Jalapeño and Cheddar Sausage

Pork, beef, cheddar cheese (cultured milk, salt, enzymes), water, cream, sodium phosphates, salt, vegetable color (annatto color and paprika extract blend), enzymes, potato starch and powdered cellulose (to prevent caking), jalapeno peppers, water, salt, garlic powder, sugar, black pepper, cure salt (salt, sodium nitrite, red 3, and less than 1% glycerin added to prevent caking), paprika (paprika and less than 2% silicon dioxide), red pepper, and sodium erythorbate.

Allergen - MILK

Mac 'n' Cheese

bulk macaroni and cheese(cooked elbow macaroni(water, enriched elbow macaroni(semolina wheat flour, niacin, iron(ferrous sulfate), thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), olive oil blend(canola oil, extra virgin olive oil), kosher salt), heavy whipping cream(cream(milk), milk, gellan gum), whole milk(milk, vitamin D3, vitamin E), sharp shredded cheddar cheese(cheddar cheese(milk(pasteurized), cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto(color))), potato starch(anticaking), powdered cellulose(anticaking), natamycin(mold inhibitor)), American extra melt(milk(pasteurized cultured), skim milk(pasteurized cultured), cream(milk), milkfat, salt, contains 2% or less of: sodium phosphate, lactic acid, annatto extract(color), apocarotenal(color), enzymes), enriched bleached wheat flour(wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), unsalted butter(cream(pasteurized)(milk), natural flavorings(lactic acid, starter distillate)), pecorino romano (sheep milk(pasteurized), cheese cultures, salt, enzymes(animal), powdered cellulose(anticaking), natamycin(mold inhibitor)), kosher salt, onion powder, mustard powder, white pepper), American extra melt(milk(pasteurized cultured), skim milk(pasteurized cultured), cream(milk), milkfat, salt, contains 2% or less of: sodium phosphate, lactic acid, annatto extract(color), apocarotenal(color), enzymes), sharp shredded cheddar cheese(cheddar cheese(milk(pasteurized), cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, annatto(color))), potato starch(anticaking), powdered cellulose(anticaking), natamycin(mold inhibitor))

Allergen: WHEAT, MILK

Family Garden Salad

Lemon garlic vinaigrette - nutra clear oil(canola oil), rice wine vinegar(rice vinegar, sugar, salt, diluted with water, to 4.1% acidity), lemon juice, brown sugar(sugar, cane syrup), garlic, kosher salt, grape tomatoes, organic spring mix(green leaf lettuce, mizuna, green romaine, tango lettuce, green oak, green chard, spinach, arugula, frisee lettuce, tatsui baby greens, mache lettuce, red chard, red leaf lettuce, lolla rosa, red romaine, red mustard, radicchio, red oak, beet tops), yellow bell pepper, cucumbers, carrots, cremini mushrooms.

Central Market Apple Pie

apples(apples, ascorbic acid, salt, citric acid), sugar, unsalted butter(cream(pasteurized)(milk), natural flavor), brandy, clearjel(modified corn starch), cinnamon, nutmeg),pie shell(enriched wheat flour(wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), vegetable oil(interesterified soybean oil, hydrogenated cottonseed oil), water, high fructose corn syrup, salt),pie top(pie dough(wheat flour, enriched flour bleached(wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), palm oil, water, sugar, salt, skim milk)),egg wash(liquid eggs(eggs, citric acid(water), citric acid(promote color retention)), water),crystal sugar(sugar, carnauba wax)

Allergen: WHEAT, MILK, EGG